TLA RATE SHEET

Our Fees are due every 2 weeks for the
upcoming weeks. We require a 2 week notice for
withdrawal. Each parent receives 4 Holding Fee

Weeks Yearly which runs from Jan-Dec.

Enrollment Fee S$125 2MAX
Yearly Supply Fee S125 2MAX
(can be billed in 2 payments)

INFANTS 1-18 MOS

LIMITED PART TIME SLOTS FOR INFANTS $290.00 WKLY
$180.00 2DAY
PAYMENTS DUE EVERY OTHER THURS 2 WEEKS IN M,WED OR TUE, THURS ONLY
ADVANCE

TODDLERS 18-36 MOS

2 WEEK PAYMENT SCHEDULE DUE IN ADVANCE

$260.00 WKLY
$160.00 2 DAYS

NO REDUCTION IN FEE OR CREDITS DUE TO ILLNESS,
M,WED OR TUE, THURS ONLY

HOLIDAYS, EMERGENCY CLOSURES DUE TO INCLEMENT
WEATHER.

PRESCHOOL 3-5

$35 LATE FEES INCUR AT MIDNIGHT ON INVOICE DAY AND

$15 DAILY UNTIL PAID IN FULL. RETURN CHECK FEE P
$35.00. PAYMENT THRU INVOICING ONLY et 2 oavs
M, WED OR TUE, THURS ONLY
CHILD CANNOT ATTEND IF PAYMENT IS NOT RECEIVED BY : :
EOD ON TUESDAY. GIVE US A CALL IN ADVANCE FOR IFTREAT POTTYTEQ'PTIEEDSTODDLER RATE

ALERNATE ARRANGEMENTS

3-5IN SCHOOL

PRESCHOOL UNIFORM REQUIRED DAILY. IF CHILD COMES

OUT OF UNIFORM ONE WILL BE PROVIDED AND BILLED ON $17gig%%€FGOARI\E ’;'\1’_\13%2:/|TER
MEXT PAYMENT, $175.00 1:30PM-6:00PM

WE FOLLOW AISD WEATHER AND EMERGENCY CLOSURES.

WE OFFER: STEAM ART CLASS,

SCHOOLERS 6-13

SOCCER, BEGINNERS SIGN LANGUAGE, $2§1022$8055TF/OE§EF$$‘géuggm
BEGINNERS SPANISH AT AN $210.00 FULL TIME

ADDITIONAL FEE.

SUMMER CAMP 3-13

PRESCHOOL UNIFORMS MANDATORY/TODDLER ) TR%%%?{%%?\E??GSO 00
UNIFORM OPTIONAL INCLUDES (2 WKLY TRIPS, DAILY ACTIVITIES,

TRIP LUNCHES)
REQUIRES PURCHASE OF SUMMER CAMP
POLO SHIRT 520 TSHIRT,MUST BE POTTY TRAINED

FRIDAY TSHIRT $12




